## Waterfall Community Water User's Association 3 Monk Drive Cloudcroft, NM 88317

## **Application for Service Connection**

Application must be submitted to the Board of Directors with completed "Water Users Agreement," <u>copy of property deed and latest survey, remit service connection or transfer fee and additional annual water dues or service fees as specified by the Board prior to required service date.</u> If you are a new home owner, do not complete installation date.

Date:		
Property Location (street address and description):		
Property Owner's Name:		
Property Owner's Mailing Address:		
Property Owner's e-mail:		
Property Owner's phone contact:		
Date service connection required:	<del></del>	·
Point of contact during installation:		
Comments:		
Signature of Property Owner:		
Signature of Treasurer/Date:		
(to be completed by WCWUA)		
Service Connection Fee	Annual Dues	
Additional Service Fees	Start of Service _	Rev. B 06/01/21